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e A2DP Advanced Audio Distribution Profile
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e HFP Hands-free Profile
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e AVRCP Audio/Video Remote Control Profile AV
AV Bluetooth

PLANEX COMMUNICATIONS INC. 2



m ROHS

RoHS

| BT-HP0O2AD

Bluetooth

Bluetooth® ver.2.1+EDR

Class 2

FHSS

2_4GHz 2402 2483.5MHz

10m

A2DP
AVRCP
HFP
HSP

20Hz 20KHz

DAC S/N

95dB (48KHz )

ADC S/N

79dB(8KHz )

0.1%(16Q , DAC) 0.04%(

, ADC)

LED

Power/Link

DC5V

@ 3.5mm

90 120

5

100

58 W x19 H x8 D mm

11g

10 50

20 70%

10 80

10 90%

PLANEX COMMUNICATIONS INC.




| BT-HPO2AD-DX

Bluetooth

Bluetooth® ver.2.1+EDR

Class 2

FHSS

2.4GHz 2402 2483.5MHz

10m

A2DP
AVRCP
HFP
HSP

20Hz 20KHz

DAC S/N

95dB (48KHz )

ADC S/N

79dB(8KHz )

0.1%(16Q , DAC) 0.04%( , ADC)

LED

Power/Link

DC5V

@ 3.5mm

90 120

5

100

58 W x19 H x8 D mm

119

10 50

20 70%

10 80

10 90%

Bluetooth

Bluetooth

Bluetooth
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TEL 03-5766-1056

BT-HPO2AD
http://www.planex.co.jp/poji/bt-hp02ad.shtml
BT-HPO2AD-DX
http://www.planex.co.jp/poji/bt-hp02ad-dx.shtml
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